Spring 2022 Schedule of Classes

800.844.4471 / cccua.edu

General Studies

GSTD 0101 01
GSTD 0101 02
GSTD 0101 03
GSTD 0101 30
GSTD 0103 01
GSTD 0103 02
GSTD 0103 10
GSTD 0103 70
GSTD 0201 01
GSTD 0201 02
GSTD 0201 03
GSTD 0201 04
GSTD 0201 30
GSTD 0243 01
GSTD 0243 02
GSTD 0243 03
GSTD 0383 01
GSTD 0383 10
GSTD 0383 11

College Algebra Lab MW
College Algebra Lab M
College Algebra Lab TR
College Algebra Lab Online
College Readingn T

College Reading MW
College Readingn MW
College Readingn TR
Composition Lab Mw
Composition Lab T
Composition Lab Mw
Composition Lab TR
Composition Lab Online
Essential English TR
Essential Englishn R
Essential English MW
Pre-Algebra MW
Pre-Algebra TR
Pre-Algebra TR

Student Personal Development

SPD
SPD
SPD
SPD

1003 10
1003 20
1003 21
1003 22

SPD
SPD
SPD
SPD
SPD

1003 30
1003 31
1003 40
1003 70
1003 80

Accounting

ACCT 2113 40
ACCT 2143 40
ACCT 2123 80

Agriculture

AGRI 1114 01
AGRI 1504 01
AGRI 2004 01
AGRI 2073 01

Biology

BIOL 1014 01
BIOL 1014 30
BIOL 1014 31
BIOL 1014 80
BIOL 1024 30
BIOL 2003 30
BIOL 2064 01
BIOL 2064 02
BIOL 2064 03
BIOL 2064 04
BIOL 2064 30
BIOL 2074 01
BIOL 2074 02
BIOL 2074 03
BIOL 2074 04
BIOL 2074 05
BIOL 2074 06
BIOL 2074 07
BIOL 2074 08
BIOL 2074 30
BIOL 2094 01

Business
BUS 1003 40
BUS 1003 41
BUS 1003 80
BUS 1003 81
BUS 1113 40
BUS 1313 40
BUS 1503 80
BUS 2013 40
BUS 2023 80
BUS 2063 80
BUS 2103 80

Chemistry
CHEM 1024 01

Success Strategiesa MW
Success Strategiesa M
Success Strategiesa M
Success Strategiesa M

01/04/2021

11:00A 11:50A DQ FP206
12:30P 02:20P NV 403
09:30A 10:20A AS 217

09:30A 10:50A NV 117
11:00A 12:20P AS 210
09:30A 10:50A DQ FP211
09:30A 10:50A DQ FP211
11:00A 11:50A DQ FP210
07:30P 09:20P DQ AL514
08:30A 09:20A NV 117
11:00A 11:50A AS 210

08:00A 09:20A DQ AL514
09:30A 10:50A NV 117
12:30P 01:50P AS 210
08:00A 09:20A DQ FP206
12:30P 12:20P NV 403
09:30A 10:50A AS 217

11:00A 12:20P DQ FP 211
05:00P 07:50P AV 1
05:00P 07:50P AV 1
05:00P 07:50P AV 1

ABOVE 3 CLASSES ARE HELD IN 2-WAY AV ROOM!!

Success Strategies Online
Success Strategies Online
Success Strategies Online

Success Strategiesa TR
Success Strategies Online

Accounting Principles |  Online
Computer Apps for Acct Online
Accounting Principles Il  Online

Principles of Horticulture MW
Animal Nutritionn M
Intro to GIS in Agriculture TR
Agriculture Economicsa

General Biology® Mw

General Biology Online
General Biology Online
General Biology Online
General Botany Online
Nutrition & Diet Online

Anatomy & Physiology I= T
Anatomy & Physiology I#= R
Anatomy & Physiology I= M
Anatomy & Physiology I= W
Anatomy & Physiology | Online
Anatomy & Physiology lln T
Anatomy & Physiology ll# R
Anatomy & Physiology Il M
Anatomy & Physiology lls W
Anatomy & Physiology s M
Anatomy & Physiology lI= W
Anatomy & Physiology lla T
Anatomy & Physiology Il R
Anatomy & Physiology Il Online

General Microbiology Mw

Microcomputer Apps€  Online
Microcomputer Apps€  Online
Microcomputer Apps€  Online
Microcomputer Apps€  Online
Business Math Online
Introduction to Business Online
HR & Supervision Online
Spreadsheets€ Online
Business Comm. Online
Business Capstone Online
Business Law Online

University Chemistry I= T

Criminal Justice

CRJU 2503 30

Economics

Criminal Law Online

11:00A 12:20P DQ FP 211

08:00A 10:20A DQ AD 607
12:30P 02:50P DQ AD 607
12:30A 02:50A DQ AD 607
09:30A 10:50P DQ AD 607

12:45P 2:15P DQ SA306

12:30P 2:50P DQ SA306
12:30P 2:50P DQ SA306
01:00P 03:20P NV 118
01:00P 03:20P NV 118

09:30A 10:50A DQ SA306
09:30A 10:50A DQ SA306
04:30P 06:50P DQ SA306
04:30P 06:50P DQ SA306
09:30A 11:50A NV 118
09:30A 11:50A NV 118
05:30P 07:50P AS 223
05:30P 07:50P AS 223

04:30P 05:50P NV 118

09:30A 11:50A DQ SA 309

@ UA Cossatot

Lowrey, L
STAFF
STAFF
Ringgold
Nguyen, T
Collom, M
Young, L
Young, L
Volarvich
Ruth
Nguyen, T
Collom, M
Volarvich
Sebren, C
Nguyen, T
Collom, M
Bear, T
Bear, T
Reed, B

Young
Hill, A
Hill, A
Hill, A

Rhodes
Rhodes
Young
Young
Young

Dougherty, A
Dougherty, A
Dougherty, A

Harris, K
Harris, K
Harris, K
Harris, K

Arbuckle
STAFF
Arbuckle
Guillory, J
Guillory, J
Scarborough
STAFF
STAFF
Guillory, R
Guillory, R
STAFF
Arbuckle
Arbuckle
Arbuckle
Arbuckle
Guillory, R
Guillory, R
STAFF
STAFF
Guillory, R
Guillory, R

AAA
Smith, C
AAA
Dougherty, S
Dougherty, A
AAA
Lacefield
Dougherty, S
Cobb, K
Dougherty, A
AAA

Sims

White, L

Legend:

Full 16 Week Term Courses — January 18 — May 5

Flex I (8 weeks) — January 18 — March 9

Flex 11 (8 weeks) — March 14 — May 11

Symbol Key:

€ MSOFFICE 2016 or higher required
n Hybrid with some online instruction

~ Independent Study

Students: UA Cossatot has an attendance policy contained in the Academic Catalog; it varies
according to class meeting days. UA Cossatot also has a policy regarding online courses that

require at least one proctored exam during the course but may have more. Students that
live within 60 highway miles from any UA Cossatot site MUST TAKE
THE PROCTORED EXAM(S) on campus.

ECON 2003 40
ECON 2103 80

Education
EDUC 2003 30
EDUC 2013 30
EDUC 2103 30

English

ENGL 1113 01
ENGL 1113 02
ENGL 1113 03
ENGL 1113 04
ENGL 1113 30
ENGL 1123 01
ENGL 1123 02
ENGL 1123 03
ENGL 1123 04
ENGL 1123 05
ENGL 1123 06
ENGL 1123 30
ENGL 1123 31
ENGL 2223 01
ENGL 2223 02
ENGL 2223 03
ENGL 2223 04
ENGL 2223 30
ENGL 2223 31

Fine Arts

FA 2003 30
FA 2003 31
FA 2013 30
FA 2013 31

History
HIST 1103 30

HIST 1103 31
HIST 1113 30
HIST 1203 20
HIST 1203 21
HIST 1203 22

HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST

2013 30
2013 1
2023 20
2023 21
2023 22

Macroeconomics
Microeconomics

Intro to Education

Online
Online

Online

Technology for Teaching€Online

Child Growth and Dev

Composition |
Composition |
Composition |
Composition |
Composition |
Composition Il
Composition Il
Composition Il
Composition Il
Composition Il
Composition Il
Composition Il
Composition Il

World Lit since 1650x
World Lit since 1650x
World Lit since 1650
World Lit since 1650
World Lit since 1650
World Lit since 1650

Online

Mw

T

Mw
TR
Online
Mw
TR

I

TR

M

Mw
Online
Online
M

w

Mw
TR
Online
Online

Introduction to Fine Arts: Art
Introduction to Fine Arts: Art
Introduction to Fine Arts: Music
Introduction to Fine Arts: Music

World Civ |
World Civ |
Arkansas History
World Civ Il
World Civ Il
World Civ Il

Online
Online
Online
MW
MW
MW

09:30A 10:50A DQ FP210
04:30P 07:20P DQ AL514
09:30A 10:50A NV 117
09:30A 10:50A AS 210

12:30P 01:50P DQ FP210
09:30A 10:50A DQ FP210
04:30P 07:20P DQ FP210
11:00A 12:20P NV 117
05:30P 08:20P NV 117
08:30A 09:50A AS 210

08:00A 09:20A DQ FP210
08:00A 09:20A DQ FP210
12:30P 01:50P NV 117
12:30P 01:50P AS 210

Online
Online
Online
Online

12:30P 01:50P AV 2
12:30P 01:50P AV 2
12:30P 01:50P AV 2

ABOVE 3 CLASSES ARE HELD IN 2-WAY AV ROOM!!

US History to 1876
US History to 1876
U.S. History since 1876
U.S. History since 1876
U.S. History since 1876

Online
Online
TR
TR
TR

11:00A 12:20P AV 2
11:00A 12:20P AV 2
11:00A 12:20P AV 2

ABOVE 3 CLASSES ARE HELD IN 2-WAY AV ROOM!!

Health and Safety

HS 1403 30

Personal & Comm. Health Online

Mathematics

MATH 1023 01

MATH 1023 20
MATH 1023 21
MATH 1023 22

MATH 1023 23
MATH 1023 24
MATH 1023 25

MATH 1023 30
MATH 1023 80
MATH 1113 30
MATH 2013 01

MATH 2023 20
MATH 2023 21
MATH 2023 22

MATH 2043 26
MATH 2043 27
MATH 2043 28

MATH 2053 76
MATH 2053 77
MATH 2053 78

College Algebra

College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra

MW

MW
MW
MW

09:30A 10:50A DQ FP206

11:00A 12:20A AV 1
11:00A 12:20A AV 1
11:00A 12:20A AV 1

ABOVE 3 CLASSES ARE HELD IN 2-WAY AV ROOM!!

College Algebra
College Algebra
College Algebra

R
R
R

05:00P 07:50P AV 2
05:00P 07:50P AV 2
05:00P 07:50P AV 2

ABOVE 3 CLASSES ARE HELD IN 2-WAY AV ROOM!!

College Algebra
College Algebra
Applied Math

Online
Online
Online

Geometry for Elem. TeachersM

Introduction to Statistics TR
Introduction to Statistics TR
Introduction to Statistics TR

ABOVE 3 CLASSES ARE HELD IN 2-WAY AV ROOM!!

Trig&Analytic Geom.
Trig&Analytic Geom.
Trig&Analytic Geom.

05:00P 07:50P DQ FP2106

ABOVE 3 CLASSES ARE HELD IN 2-WAY AV ROOM!!

Survey of Calculus
Survey of Calculus
Survey of Calculus

08:00A 09:20A AV 1
08:00A 09:20A AV 1
08:00A 09:20A AV 1
MW  08:00A 09:20A AV 1
MW  08:00A 09:20A AV 1
MW 08:00A 09:20A AV 1
MW  08:00A 09:20A AV 1
MW  08:00A 09:20A AV 1
MW  08:00A 09:20A AV 1

ABOVE 3 CLASSES ARE HELD IN 2-WAY AV ROOM!!

Lacefield
Lacefield

STAFF
STAFF
Lowrey

Volarvich
Ruth
Nguyen, T
Collom, M
Volarvich
Volarvich
Volarvich
Matthews, C
Nguyen, T
Volarvich
Collom, M
Collom, M
Matthews, C
Matthews, C
Matthews, C
Nguyen, T
Collom, M
Davis, S
Nguyen, T

Duggan, R
Duggan, R
Riddle, L
Riddle, L

Franklin, B
Franklin, B
Franklin, B
Franklin, B
Franklin, B
Franklin, B

Davis, J
Davis, J
Arnold, J
Arnold, J
Arnold, J

Mason

Lowrey

STAFF
STAFF
STAFF

STAFF
STAFF
STAFF

STAFF
Lowrey
Greathouse
STAFF

STAFF
STAFF
STAFF

Lowrey
Lowrey
Lowrey

Lowrey
Lowrey
Lowrey



Management

MNG 1103 40 Intro to Digital Media  Online Bunyard, J Important Dates
MNG 2013 40  Media Production Online Hinton, L 10/18 — 10/29 VIP Registration
mug g;gg gg Social Media Marketing gn:!ne Km‘on, L 11/01 All Registration Opens
Mass Comm. In Mass Media & Society niine .
MNG 2223 80  Marketing Analytics Online Dougherty, A iy S L (!6 Wl L hCERU o)
MNG 2313 80 Principles of Management Online AAA 01/19 Last Day to Register fm: January Fl.ex 8 Courses
MNG 2323 80  Search & Display Advertising  Online Bunyard, J 01/17 Campus Closed — Martin Luther King Day
MNG 2623 40  Marketing Online Dougherty, A 03/7 - 09 Finals Week (January Flex8)
MNG 2813 40  Small Business Mng Online AAA 03/14 Courses Begin (March Flex 8)
03/014 Last Day to Register for March Flex 8 Courses
Physical Education _ 03/09-11  March Flex 8 Term Finals Week
PHED 1111 30  Walking for Fitness Online Byrd 03/21-25 Spring Break — No classes
) ) 05/1 Priority Deadline for Spring Pell & SEOG
Physical Science _ 05/02-05  Finals Week (16 Week)
PHYS 2024 30 Phy8|ca| Science Online Ta"ey 05/07 _ 09 Finals week (Janl]al‘y Flex 8)
Political Saence_ 05/13 Graduation at De Queen Amphitheater
PSCI 2003 20 American Government TR 09:30A 10:50A AV 2 Arnold (Practice 5:30; Ceremony 7:00)
PSCI 2003 21  American Government TR 09:30A 10:50A AV 2 Arnold et y i
PSCI 2003 22 American Government TR 09:30A 10:50A AV 2 Arnold
ABOVE 3 CLASSES ARE HELD IN 2-WAY AV ROOM!!
PSCI 2003 30 American Government ~ Online Arnold
PSCI 2003 31  American Government  Online Williamson
Flex 1 Course Recap (anuary 18 - March 2)
Psychology GSTD 0101 01  College Algebra Lab MW  11:00A 11:50A DQ FP206 Lowrey, L
PSYC 2003 01  General Psychologys T 09:30A 10:50ADQ FP208 Hadaway GSTD 0103 70 College Reading= TR = 09:30A10:50ADQ FP211  Young, L
PSYC 2003 20 General Psychology MW 11:00A 12:20P AV 1 Hadaway SPD 1003 10 Success Strateg!esn MW. 11:00A 12:20P DQ FP 211 Young
PSYC 2003 21  General Psychology MW  11:00A 12:20P AV 1 Hadaway SPD 1003 40  Success Strategies Online Young
PSYC 2003 22 General Psychology MW  11:00A 12:20P AV 1 Hadaway ACCT 2113 40 Accounting Principles | = Online Dougherty, A
ABOVE 3 CLASSES ARE HELD IN 2-WAY AV ROOM!! ACCT 2143 40  Computer Apps for Acct Online Dougherty, A
PSYC 2003 24  General Psychologyt T 05:00P 06:20P AV 1 Hadaway BUS 1003 40  Microcomputer Apps€  Online AAA
PSYC 2003 25 General Psychologyxxt T 05:00P 06:20P AV 1 Hadaway BUS 1003 41 Microcomputer Apps€  Online Smith, C
ABOVE 3 CLASSES ARE HELD IN 2-WAY AV ROOM!! BUS 1113 40 Business Math Online Dougherty, A
PSYC 2003 30 General Psychology Online Ozura BUS 1313 40 Introduction to Business OnI!ne AAA
PSYC 2003 31  General Psychology ~ Online Cobb, T BUS 2013 40  Spreadsheets Online Dougherty, $
PSYC 2003 32 General Psychology Online Hadaway ECON 2003 40 Me.lcroecono.mlcs Online Lacefield
PSYC 2033 01  Dev Psychologyx M 12:30P 01:50P DQ FP208 Hadaway MATH 2043 26  Trig&Analytic Geom. MW  08:00A 09:20A AV 1 Lowrey
MATH 2043 27  Trig&Analytic Geom. MW  08:00A 09:20A AV 1 Lowrey
PSYC 2033 20  Dev Psychology TR 12:30P 01:50P AV 1 Hadaway MATH 2043 28  Trig&Analytic Geom. MW  08:00A 09:20A AV 1 Lowrey
PSYC 2033 21  Dev Psychology TR 12:30P 01:50P AV 1 Hadaway ABOVE 3 CLASSES ARE HELD IN 2-WAY AV ROOM!!
PSYC 2033 22  Dev Psychology TR 12:30P 01:50P AV 1 Hadaway MNG 1103 40 Intro to Digital Media Online Bunyard, J
ABOVE 3 CLASSES ARE HELD IN 2-WAY AV ROOM!! MNG 2013 40  Media Production Online Hinton, L
PSYC 2033 30  Dev Psychology Online Hadaway MNG 2623 40  Marketing Online Dougherty, A
PSYC 2033 31  Dev Psychology Online Wilkerson MNG 2813 40  Small Business Mng Online AAA
PSYC 2303 30  Abnormal Psychology  Online Strickland
Sociology Flex 2 Course Recap (March 7 - May 5)
SOC 2003 20  Intro to Sociology ® T 12:30P 01:50P AV 2 Franklin GSTD 0103 10  College Reading® MW  09:30A 10:50ADQFP211 Young, L
SOC 2003 21 Intro to Sociology = T 12:30P 01:50P AV 2 Franklin GSTD 0383 10  Pre-Algebra TR 12:30P 12:20P NV 403 Bear, T
SOC 2003 22 Intro to Sociology = T 12:30P 01:50P AV 2 Franklin GSTD 0383 11 Pre-Algebra TR 09:30A 10:50A AS 217 Reed, B
ABOVE 3 CLASSES ARE HELD IN 2-WAY AV ROOM!! SPD 1003 70  Success Strategies TR 11:00A 12:20P DQ FP 211 Young
SOC 2003 30 Intro to Sociology Online Franklin SPD 1003 80  Success Strategies Online Young
SOC 2003 31 Intro to Sociology Online Franklin ACCT 2123 80  Accounting Principles Il Online Dougherty, A
BIOL 1014 80  General Biology Online Arbuckle
Spanish BUS 1003 80 Microcomputer Apps€  Online AAA
SPAN 1014 30  Elementary Spanish|  Online Buenrrostro BUS 1003 81  Microcomputer Apps€  Online Dougherty, S
BUS 1503 80 HR & Supervision Online Lacefield
BUS 2023 80 Business Comm. Online Cobb, K
Speech eech L BUS 2063 80 Business Capstone Online Dougherty, A
SPCH 1113 01 Pr!nc!ples of Speech MW. 09:30A 10:50A DQ FP208 Matt_hews BUS 2103 80 Business Law Online AAA
SPCH 1113 30  Principles of Speech Online Davis
SPCH 1113 31 Principles of Speech Online Matthews ECON 2103 80  Microeconomics Online Lacefield
SPCH 1113 32 Principles of Speech  Online Matthews MATH 2053 76 Survey of Calculus MW 08:00A 09:20A AV 1 Lowrey
MATH 2053 77  Survey of Calculus MW  08:00A 09:20A AV 1 Lowrey
ivici i i MATH 2053 78  Survey of Calculus MW  08:00A 09:20A AV 1 Lowrey
Division Of Med ICal Educatlon ABOVE 3 CLASSES ARE HELD IN 2-WAY AV ROOM!!
Emergency Medical Technician MNG 2123 80  Social Media Marketing  Online Hinton, L
EMS 1108 01  Emergency Medical Tech. MW 06:00P 10:00P NV 306 Jackson MNG 2203 80  wmass Comm. In Mass Media & Society ~ Online AAA
ABOVE CLASS MEETS JANUARY 10TH AT 6PM FOR ORIENTATION!! MNG 2223 80  Marketing Analytics Online Dougherty, A
MNG 2313 80  Principles of Management Online AAA
Medical Pre-Requisites MNG 2323 80  Search & Display Advertising  Online Bunyard, J
MED 1223 20-22 Medical Math TR 08:00A 09:20A AV 2 Wright, J
MED 1223 23-25 Medical Matha w 05:30P 7:30P AV 2 Wright, J
MED 1223 30 Medical Math Online NETCRS  Wright, J
MED 1453 20-22 Medical Terminology TR 09:30A 10:50A AV Richards MUST BE ENROLLED IN FLEX CLASSES BY CENSUS DATE 02/01/21 TO BE
MED 1453 23-25 Medical Terminologys M 04:00P 05:20P AV 2 Clift, B ELIGIBLE FOR FINANCIAL AID (PELL, SCHOLARSHIPS, ETC.)!
MED 1453 30  Medical Terminology Online NETCRS Richards : L s
MED 1803 20-22 Basic Human A& P TR 11:00A12:20 AV1 Richards
MED 1803 23-25 Basic Human A & Px M 05:30P 06:50P AV 2 Clift, B
MED 1803 30 Basic Human A &P Online NETCRS Richards
OTA
OTA 1113 20-22 Intro to OTAx M 07:00P 08:20P AV 2 Griffin
OTA 1113 30  Intro to OTA Online NETCRS  Heminger
PTA
PTA 1112 30  Intro to PTA NETCRS  Sanderson

PTA 2303 30 Pathophysiology NETCRS  Sanderson



Important Dates
10/18 — 10729 VIP Registration
11/01 All Registration Opens
01/18 Courses Begin (16 Week and January Flex8)
01/19 Last Day to Register for January Flex 8 Courses
01/17 Campus Closed — Martin Luther King Day
03/7 - 09 Finals Week (January Flex8)
03/14 Courses Begin (March Flex 8)
03/014 Last Day to Register for March Flex 8 Courses
March Flex 8 Term Finals Week
Spring Break — No classes

@ UA Cossatot

800.844.4471 / cccua.edu

Spring 2022 Schedule of Classes

Division of Skilled and Technical Sciences
Automotive/Diesel Service Technology

01/04/2021

03/09 - 11
03/21-25

ADST 1005 01  Brake Systems M 09:30A 03:20P DQ Auto/Diesel Smith = . i
ADST 1705 01  Steering & Suspension W 09:30A 03:20P DQ Auto/Diesel Smith 05/1 Priority Deadline for Spring Pell & SEOG
ADST 2208 01  Engine Performance TR 09:30A 03:20P DQ Auto/Diesel Smith 05/02-05  Finals Week (16 Week)
05/07 — 09 Finals Week (January Flex 8)
Cosmetology (Prior Admission Required)
COS 1004 01  Cosmetology A MTWRF 08:00A 04:30P NV 305 Witherspoon 05/13 Graduation at De Queen Amphitheater
COS 1108 01 Cosmetology B MTWRF 08:00A 04:30P NV 305 Witherspoon (Practice 5:30; Ceremony 7:00)
COS 1212 01 Cosmetology C MTWRF 08:00A 04:30P NV 305 Witherspoon
COS 1116 01  Cosmetology (S) MTWRF 08:00A 04:30P NV 305 Witherspoon
A, B, C, D are designed for students in need of partial credits
Industrial Maintenance
MAIN 1204 01 Industrial Fundamentals TR 03:30P 05:20P LIMI Nutt Flex 1 Course Recap (January 18 - March 2)
MAIN 1504 01  Basic Electricity TR  05:30P 08:20P LIMI Nutt TECH 1113 02 Workplace Writing= MW  08:00A 09:20A DQ FP206 Young
MAIN 1004 01  Mechanical Devices| ~ MW  03:30P 05:20P LIMI Nutt PIPE 2104 10  Pipe Welding- GMAW ~ WR  03:00P 08:20P LIMI Kendrick
MAIN 1104 01  Hydraulics/Pneumatics MW  05:30P 08:20P LIMI Nutt PIPE 2204 10  Pipe Welding - GTAW LASS WR  03:00P 08:20P LIMI Kendrick
MAIN 2404 01  Wiring TR 03:30P 05:20P LIMI Thompson WELD 2344 10 Welding | SMAW | MTWR 04:00P 08:20P LIMI Weld. Smith, R
MAIN 1304 01 PLCs| TR 05:30P 08:20P LIMI Thompson WELD 2344 11 Welding | SMAW | MTWR 04:00P 08:20P NV Weld.  Dufrene
MAIN 1404 01  Motor Controls MW  03:30P 05:20P LIMI Thompson WELD 2354 10  Welding Il SMAW I MTWR 04:00P 08:20P LIMI Weld. Smith, R
MAIN 2604 01 PLC's |l MW  05:30P 08:20P LIMI Thompson WELD 2354 11 Welding Il SMAW I MTWR 04:00P 08:20P NV Weld.  Dufrene
WELD 2367 10  Welding Il MIG (GMAW) MTWR 04:00P 08:20P LIMI Weld. Smith, R
Technical Courses WELD 2367 11 Welding lll MIG (GMAW) MTWR 04:00P 08:20P NV Weld.  Dufrene
TECH 1003 01  Technical Maths T 01:30P 02:50P LIMI Lowrey, L e gg;; . e Eg (gm) b gj;m gg§g§ YO Smith, R
TECH 1003 02  Technical Matha W 01:30P 02:50P DQFP210 Lowrey, L elding IV TIG (GTAW) 00P 08: eld.  Dufrene
TECH 1113 01 Workplace Writings R 01:30P 02:50P LIMI Chesshir
TECH 1113 02  Workplace Writing= MW  08:00A 09:20A DQ FP206 Young
TECH 1113 03 Workplace Writinga T 01:30P 02:50P V117 Chesshir Flex 2 Course Recap (March 7 - May 5) _
PIPE 2204 70  Pipe Welding- FCAW ~ WR  03:00P 08:20P LIMI Kendrick
] ] PIPE 2304 70  GTAW Carbon Steel WR  03:00P 08:20P LIMI Kendrick
Pipe Welding Technology WELD 2344 70  Welding | SMAW | MTWR 04:00P 08:20P LIMI Weld. Smith, R
The courses below are for 16 weeks WELD 2344 71 Welding | SMAW | MTWR 04:00P 08:20P NV Weld.  Dufrene
PIPE 2108 01  Pipe Welding- SMAW ~ MT  03:00P 08:20P LIMI Kendrick WELD 2354 70 Welding Il SMAW Il MTWR 04:00P 08:20P LIMI Weld. Smith, R
PIPE 2208 01  SMAW Stainless Steel ~MT  03:00P 08:20P LIMI Kendrick WELD 2354 71 Welding Il SMAW II MTWR 04:00P 08:20P NV Weld. Dufrene
Courses below are for the first 8 weeks meets 01/18 - 03/02 WELD 2367 70  Welding Il MIG (GMAW) MTWR 04:00P 08:20P LIMI Weld. Smith, R
PIPE 2104 10  Pipe Welding - GMAW ~ WR  03:00P 08:20P LIMI Kendrick WELD 2367 71 Welding Il MIG (GMAW) MTWR 04:00P 08:20P NV Weld.  Dufrene
PIPE 2204 10  Pipe Welding - GTAWLASS WR  03:00P 08:20P LIMI Kendrick WELD 2377 70 Welding IV TIG (GTAW) MTWR 04:00P 08:20P LIMI Weld. Smith, R
Courses below are for the second 8 weeks meets 03/07 - 05/05 WELD 2377 71 Welding IV TIG (GTAW) MTWR 04:00P 08:20P NV Weld.  Dufrene
PIPE 2204 70  Pipe Welding- FCAW ~ WR  03:00P 08:20P LIMI Kendrick
PIPE 2304 70 GTAW Carbon Steel WR  03:00P 08:20P LIMI Kendrick

WELDING TECHNOLOGY

The courses below are for 16 weeks
WELD 1344 01  Intro to Layout and Fab MTWR 03:00P 03:50P LIMI Weld. Smith, R

MUST BE ENROLLED IN FLEX CLASSES BY CENSUS DATE 02/01/21 TO BE
ELIGIBLE FOR FINANCIAL AID (PELL, SCHOLARSHIPS, ETC.)!

WELD 1344 02  Intro to Layout and Fab MTWR 03:00P 03:50P NV Weld.  Dufrene
Sections 10 and 11 are for the first 8 weeks meets 01/18 - 03/02 and sections 70 and 71 are
for second 8 weeks meet 03/07 - 05/05

WELD 2344 10  Welding | SMAW | MTWR 04:00P 08:20P LIMI Weld. Smith, R
WELD 2344 11 Welding | SMAW | MTWR 04:00P 08:20P NV Weld. Dufrene
WELD 2344 70  Welding | SMAW | MTWR 04:00P 08:20P LIMI Weld. Smith, R
WELD 2344 71 Welding | SMAW | MTWR 04:00P 08:20P NV Weld.  Dufrene
WELD 2354 10  Welding Il SMAW I MTWR 04:00P 08:20P LIMI Weld. Smith, R
WELD 2354 11 Welding Il SMAW II MTWR 04:00P 08:20P NV Weld.  Dufrene
WELD 2354 70  Welding Il SMAW II MTWR 04:00P 08:20P LIMI Weld. Smith, R
WELD 2354 71 Welding Il SMAW I MTWR 04:00P 08:20P NV Weld.  Dufrene
WELD 2367 10  Welding Il MIG (GMAW) MTWR 04:00P 08:20P LIMI Weld. Smith, R
WELD 2367 11 Welding Il MIG (GMAW) MTWR 04:00P 08:20P NV Weld.  Dufrene
WELD 2367 70  Welding Ill MIG (GMAW) MTWR 04:00P 08:20P LIMI Weld. Smith, R
WELD 2367 71 Welding Ill MIG (GMAW) MTWR 04:00P 08:20P NV Weld.  Dufrene
WELD 2377 10  Welding IV TIG (GTAW) MTWR 04:00P 08:20P LIMI Weld. Smith, R
WELD 2377 11 Welding IV TIG (GTAW) MTWR 04:00P 08:20P NV Weld.  Dufrene
WELD 2377 70  Welding IV TIG (GTAW) MTWR 04:00P 08:20P LIMI Weld. Smith, R
WELD 2377 71 Welding IV TIG (GTAW) MTWR 04:00P 08:20P NV Weld.  Dufrene
Courses below are 16 weeks and for Industrial Maintenance only

WELD 2344 01  Welding | - SMAW MW  04:00P 08:20P LIMI Weld. Smith, R
WELD 2344 02  Welding | - SMAW TR  04:00P 08:20P LIMI Weld. Smith, R
WELD 2344 03  Welding | - SMAW MW  04:00P 08:20P NV Weld. Dufrene
WELD 2344 04  Welding | - SMAW TR  04:00P 08:20P NV Weld. Dufrene
WELD 2354 01  Welding Il - SMAW MW  04:00P 08:20P LIMI Weld. Smith, R
WELD 2354 02  Welding Il - SMAW TR 04:00P 08:20P LIMI Weld. Smith, R
WELD 2354 03  Welding Il - SMAW MW  04:00P 08:20P NV Weld.  Dufrene
WELD 2354 04  Welding Il - SMAW TR  04:00P 08:20P NV Weld. Dufrene

Legend:

Full 16 Week Term Courses — January 18 — May 5
Flex I (8 weeks) — January 18 — March 9

Flex 11 (8 weeks) — March 14 — May 11

Symbol Key:

€ MSOFFICE 2016 or higher required

! Hybrid with some online instruction

~ Independent Study

Students: UA Cossatot has an attendance policy contained in the Academic Catalog; it varies
according to class meeting days. UA Cossatot also has a policy regarding online courses that

require at least one proctored exam during the course but may have more. Students that
live within 60 highway miles from any UA Cossatot site MUST TAKE
THE PROCTORED EXAM(S) on campus.




